
APPENDIX 1

Hackney Carriage and Private Hire Licensing

3 year Dual Driver - New 
3 year Dual Driver - Renew 
1 year Dual Driver - New 
1 year Dual Driver - Renew 
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Licence (1 year)
Private Hire Vehicle Licence (1 year)
Operator (1-10 PHV’s) 5 year
Operator (11-20 PHV’s) 5 year
Operator (21+ PHV’s) 5 year
Knowledge Test
Plates
Door Stickers
Replacement badge

£206
£145
£156
£110
£142
£142
£284
£326
£368
£25
£25
£16
£15

Miscellaneous Licensing 

Scrap Metal Dealer – New / Renew
Scrap Metal Dealer – Variation
Replacement badge
Second Hand Goods Dealer – Registration fee
Skin Piercing etc – Registration fee
Street Trader – New / Renew
Replacement badge
Sex Shop – New / Renew
Sexual Encounter Venue – New / Renew

Gambling Act 2005

£305
£86
£15
£176
£242
£306
£15
£1.952
£2,625

Bingo Premises
New Application
Annual Fee
Provisional Statement New
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional 
Statements
Variation Fee
Transfer Fee
Reinstatement of Licence

£2,365
£1,000
£2,365
£1,125

£1,465
£745
£1,180



Betting Premises
New Application
Annual Fee
Provisional Statement New
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional 
Statements
Variation Fee
Transfer Fee
Reinstatement of Licence

Adult Gaming Centre (AGC)
New Application
Annual Fee
Provisional Statement New
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional 
Statements
Variation Fee
Transfer Fee
Reinstatement of Licence

Family Entertainment Centre
New Application
Annual Fee
Provisional Statement New
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional 
Statements
Variation Fee
Transfer Fee
Reinstatement of Licence

Track
New Application
Annual Fee
Provisional Statement New
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional 
Statements
Variation Fee
Transfer Fee
Reinstatement of Licence

£2,365
£600
£2,365
£1,125

£1,465
£745
£1,180

£2,000
£1,000
£2,000
£1,125

£1,000
£745
£1,180

£2,000
£750
£2,000
£950

£1,000
£745
£950

£2,365
£950
£2,365
£1,125

£1,250
£745
£950


