## **APPENDIX 1**

Hackney Carriage and Private Hire Licensing	
3 year Dual Driver - New	£206
3 year Dual Driver - Renew	£145
1 year Dual Driver - New	£156
1 year Dual Driver - Renew	£110
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Licence (1 year)	£142
Private Hire Vehicle Licence (1 year)	£142
Operator (1-10 PHV's) 5 year	£284
Operator (11-20 PHV's) 5 year	£326
Operator (21+ PHV's) 5 year	£368
Knowledge Test	£25
Plates	£25
Door Stickers	£16
Replacement badge	£15
Miscellaneous Licensing	
Scrap Metal Dealer – New / Renew	£305
Scrap Metal Dealer – Variation	£86
Replacement badge	£15
Second Hand Goods Dealer – Registration fee	£176
Skin Piercing etc – Registration fee	£242
Street Trader – New / Renew	£306
Replacement badge	£15
Sex Shop – New / Renew	£1.952
Sexual Encounter Venue – New / Renew	£2,625
Gambling Act 2005	
Bingo Premises	
New Application	£2,365
Annual Fee	£1,000
Provisional Statement New	£2,365
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional Statements	£1,125
Variation Fee	£1,465
Transfer Fee	£745
Reinstatement of Licence	£1,180

## **Betting Premises**

New Application	£2,365
Annual Fee	£600
Provisional Statement New	£2,365
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional Statements	£1,125
Variation Fee	£1,465
Transfer Fee	£745
Reinstatement of Licence	£1,180
Adult Gaming Centre (AGC)	
New Application	£2,000
Annual Fee	£1,000
Provisional Statement New	£2,000
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional Statements	£1,125
Variation Fee	£1,000
Transfer Fee	£745
Reinstatement of Licence	£1,180
Family Entertainment Centre	
New Application	£2,000
Annual Fee	£750
Provisional Statement New	£2,000
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional Statements	£950
Variation Fee	£1,000
Transfer Fee	£745
Reinstatement of Licence	£950
Track	
New Application	£2,365
Annual Fee	£950
Provisional Statement New	£2,365
Premises licence fee for holders of Provisional Statements	£1,125
Variation Fee	£1,250
Transfer Fee	£745
Reinstatement of Licence	£950